Public Fare Range

TGV LYRIA (Paris to Switzerland / Geneva to Mediterranee)

B_ = Standard A_ = Standard Premier

Al = Business Premier (1)

Public fares are available for a maximum of 9 passengers. External agents can book by calling the Trade Team on 0844 848 4066.
Classes of service:

No purchase conditions apply.

Al Meal at seat and quiet space included in the ticket.
Full Fare Adult PTOOAD
AF Fully exchangeable before departure and up | Fully refundable before departure and up
N h iti ly.
BF 0 purchase conditions apply to 2 hours after departure time, in the to 2 hours after departure time, in the
departure station in France only. Non departure station in France only. Non
Passenger must be aged under 12 on date of travel. exchangeable from 2 hours after departure | refundable from 2 hours after departure
Al Children under 4, travel for free if separate seat is not time. time.
required.
Full Fare Child PT0012 Meal at seat and quiet space included in the ticket.
AF Passenger must be aged under 12 on date of travel.
BE Children under 4, travel for free if separate seat is not
required.
AE Passenger must be a child aged under 4 on date of Fully exchangeable before departure. Non Fully refundable before departure. Non
Infant PT0004 o .
BE travel, who specifically requires a separate seat. exchangeable after departure. refundable after departure.

Passenger must be an SNCF Abonnement Forfait

Al cardholder.
Forfait AB53AD Meal at seat and quiet space included in the ticket.
AP Passenger must be an SNCF Abonnement Forfait
BP cardholder.
Passenger must be an SNCF Abonnement Frequence
Al 30% cardholder.
Meal at seat and quiet space included in the ticket.
Frequence 30% AP AB30AD

BP

Passenger must be an SNCF Abonnement Frequence
30% cardholder.

Fully exchangeable before departure and up
to 2 hours after departure time, in the
departure station in France only. Non

exchangeable from 2 hours after departure

time.

Fully refundable before departure and up
to 2 hours after departure time, in the
departure station in France only. Non

refundable from 2 hours after departure

time.




Public Fare Range TGV I; 'r'a
TGV LYRIA (Paris to Switzerland / Geneva to Mediterranee) _

Public fares are available for a maximum of 9 passengers. External agents can book by calling the Trade Team on 0844 848 4066.
Classes of service: B_=Standard A_ = Standard Premier Al = Business Premier (1)

Passenger must be an SNCF Abonnement Frequence | Fully exchangeable before departure and up | Fully refundable before departure and up
50% cardholder. to 2 hours after departure time, in the to 2 hours after departure time, in the

Frequence 50% AB50AD Meal at seat and quiet space included in the ticket. departure station in France only. Non departure station in France only. Non
exchangeable from 2 hours after departure | refundable from 2 hours after departure

Passenger must be an SNCF Abonnement Frequence time. time.
50% cardholder.

Passenger must be an Abonnement General CFF
Al cardholder or a Forfait card.
AG CFF AB54AD Meal at seat and quiet space inluded in the ticket.

AP Passenger must be an Abonnement General CFF
BP cardholder or a Forfait card. Fully exchangeable before departure and up | Fully refundable before departure and up
Passenger must be a holder of a Half-Fare to 2 hours after departure time, in the to 2 hours after departure time, in the
Al CFF/SBB/FFS. departure station in France only. Non departure station in France only. Non
Half Fare Card CFF AB59AD Meal at seat and quiet space included in the ticket. exchangeable from 2 hours after departure | refundable from 2 hours after departure
AP Passenger must be a holder of a Half-Fare time. time.
BP CFF/SBB/FFS.
Passenger must be an SNCF Abonnement Forfait
Al cardholder and a holder of a CFF/SBB/FFS.
Forfait & CFF Card AB55AD Meal at seat and quiet space included in the ticket.
AP Passenger must be an SNCF Abonnement Forfait
BP cardholder and a holder of a CFF/SBB/FFS.




Public Fare Range TGV Lyna

LYRIA (Paris to Switzerland / Geneva to Mediterranee)

Public fares are available for a maximum of 9 passengers. External agents can book by calling the Trade Team on 0844 848 4066.
Classes of service: B_=Standard A_ = Standard Premier Al = Business Premier (1)

Passenger must be an SNCF Abonnement Forfait
cardholder and a holder of a Half-Fare CFF/SBB/FFS. | Fully exchangeable before departure and up
Meal at seat and quiet space included in the ticket. to 2 hours after departure time, in the
Forfait & Half Fare Card AB57AD departure station in France only. Non
exchangeable from 2 hours after departure
Passenger must be an SNCF Abonnement Forfait time.
cardholder and a holder of a Half-Fare CFF/SBB/FFS.

Fully refundable before departure and up
to 2 hours after departure time, in the
departure station in France only. Non

refundable from 2 hours after departure

time.




Public Fare Range

TGV Llynia

TGV LYRIA (Paris to Switzerland / Geneva to Mediterranee)

Classes of service:

Al = Business Premier (1)

Passenger must be a holder of a railpass valid in all

Public fares are available for a maximum of 9 passengers. External agents can book by calling the Trade Team on 0844 848 4066.
B = Standard A _= Standard Premier

AE countries covered by the journey. Standard class
Passholder 1 EPOOAD passholders are not permitted to upgrade to first class.
BE First class passholders are permitted to travel in standard|  yes, up to departure time only, with a fee 100% up to departure time only, with a
class if necessary. (max. €20, €30 for sales from 10/12/2017) fee (max. €20, €30 for sales from
AE P t be a holder of i . payable. Non exchangeable after departure 10/12/2017) payable. Non refundable
assenger must be a holder of a railpass covering time. after departure time.
Passholder 2 EUO1AD France. Standar_d class pas_sholders are not permitted to
upgrade to first class. First class passholders are
BE permitted to travel in standard class if necessary.
AE ngsvistigﬂz;?u;tta?%:rgcgg 2;0;aas$<|)[|)::rssc;\;er:g]tg Yes, up to departure time only, with a fee 100% up to departure time only, with a
Passholder 3 EU99AD permitted to upgrade to first class. First class (max. €20, €30 for sales from 10/12/2017) fee (max. €20, €30 for sales from
passholders are permitted to travel in étan dard class if payable. Non exchangeable after departure 10/12/2017) payable. Non refundable
BE

necessary.

time.

after departure time.

Child Plus Card (Child)

AD

BD

CEO0012

Passenger must be an SNCF Child Plus cardholder or a
child aged under 12 travelling with a Child Plus
cardholder. Children under 4 travel for free if separate
seat is not required.

Child Plus Card (Adult)

BD

CEOOAD

Passenger must be an adult travelling with an SNCF
Child Plus cardholder.

Child Plus Card (Infant)

BD

CE0004

Passenger must be a Child Plus cardholder aged under
4, not requiring a seat.

Yes, up to departure time only, with a fee

Youth Card

AA

BA

CJoo27

Passenger must be an SNCF Youth 12-17 or 18-27
Commercial Card holder.

(max. €20, €30 for sales from 10/12/2017)
payable

Senior Card

AA

BA

CS0060

Passenger must be an SNCF Senior Commercial Card
holder.

Week-End Card

AA

BA

CWOOAD

Passenger must be an SNCF Week-End cardholder and
completing a compulsory return journey including a
Saturday night away and covering at least 200 km.

100% up to departure time only, with a
fee (max. €20, €30 for sales from
10/12/2017) payable. Non refundable
after departure time.




Public Fare Range

TGV LYRIA (Paris to Switzerland / Geneva to Mediterranee)

Classes of service:

Al = Business Premier (1)

AE
DIOOAD Passenger must be a wheelchair bound adult.
Wheelchair BE
AE Passenger must be a wheelchair bound child, aged
Dloo12
BE under 12 on date of travel
AE Passenger must be accompanying a wheelchair bound
Companion GG99AD adult or child or a person who is registered blind. Written
BE proof of disability may be required at time of travel.

TGV Llynia

Public fares are available for a maximum of 9 passengers. External agents can book by calling the Trade Team on 0844 848 4066.
B = Standard A _= Standard Premier

Fully exchangeable before departure and up
to 2 hours after departure time, in the
departure station in France only. Non

exchangeable from 2 hours after departure

time.

Fully refundable before departure and up
to 2 hours after departure time, in the
departure station in France only. Non

refundable from 2 hours after departure

time.

AE
FIP Leisure A (2) CFO0AD Passenger mu_st be_ a holder of an SNCF/CFF FIP card.
BE Travel permitted in class specified on FIP card only.
AE
FIP Leisure B (2) EMO1AD FIP Cardholders (other than SNCF or CFF agents)
BE
AE Passenger must be a holder of an SNCF/CFF card.
FIP Duty (2) CTOOAD Travel permitted in first or standard class, regardless of
BE card validity.

Yes, before departure only.

100% before departure.
0% after departure.




Public Fare Range TGV lyna
TGV LYRIA (Paris to Switzerland / Geneva to Mediterranee) _

Public fares are available for a maximum of 9 passengers. External agents can book by calling the Trade Team on 0844 848 4066.
Classes of service: B_=Standard A_ = Standard Premier Al = Business Premier (1)

Domestic animal on a lead. No 90% before departure
Domestic Animal (3) B CH50CH (Guide dogs and small pets in a pet carrier travel for lig °° f P ’
free.) (4 days validity) 0% after departure.

(1) The Business Premier class is only available on Paris <> Geneva / Zurich / Basel and Dijon <> Zurich / Basel trains, from Monday to Friday and on Sunday.
(2) FIP fares may only be booked by Voyages SNCF direct points of sale. External Trade agents can book by calling the Trade Team on 0844 848 4066.

(3) Domestic animal fares can only be booked on GDS. Maximum of 2 dogs or 2 pet carriers or 1 dog and 1 pet carrier per person. If passenger has more than 2 pet carriers they must buy an Adult ticket at Full
Fare for each additional pet carrier.

Guide dogs do not require a ticket.

Please note that not all fare types are e-ticket eligible, please check your booking system before confirming. GDS agents should refer to the documentation provided by the Sales Team.
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